

RCT No. 16/17

Janpath Guest House & Ors. Vs. Banwari Lal

04.12.2020

Present: Sh. Robin Bansal, Ld. Counsel for appellant
through video-conferencing

Sh. Sanjiv Bahl and Sh. Udit Gupta, Ld.
Counsel for respondent through video-
conferencing.

Sh. B.C. Bhatt, Ld. Counsel for L&DO

An application on behalf of appellant under
Order 11 Rule 12 & 14 read with Section 151 CPC has
been filed on 28.10.2020.

Ld. Presiding Officer in on half day sick
leave. As per direction, case to come up on **16.12.2020**
for the purpose already fixed for.

Reader/04.12.2020