

RCT No.223/16, 221/16, 16/17
Janpath Guest House vs. Banwari Lal

(Proceedings through Video Conferencing)
13.08.2021

Present: Sh. Pradeep Dewan, Ld. Sr. Advocate with
Sh. Satvinder Singh, Sh. Robin Bansal and
Sh. Anupam Dhingra, Ld. Counsel for
appellant.
Sh. Sanjiv Behl, Ld. Counsel for respondent.
Sh. B.C. Bhatt, Ld. Counsel for L&DO.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per directions, put up for the purpose
already fixed for on **17.09.2021**.

Reader/13.08.2021