

RCT No. 16/17

15.12.2021

Present: Sh. Rakesh Sachdeva, Partner of the appellant with
Sh. Robin Bansal, Ld. Counsel.
Sh. Udit Gupta, Ld. Counsel for R-1.
Sh. B.C. Bhatt, Ld. Counsel for R-2.

Written synopsis has been filed on behalf of R-1.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per direction, to come up for arguments on

04.01.2022.

Ahlmad/15.12.2021