

RCT ARCT No.16/2017
JANPATH GUEST HOUSE & ORS Vs. BANWARI LAL

26.11.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave during the forenoon session today.

Present: Appellant in person along with Sh. Satvinder Singh,
Ld. Counsel.
Sh. Sanjiv Bahl, Ld. Counsel for R-1 through VC.
Sh. Udit Gupta, Ld. Counsel for R-1.
Sh. B.C. Bhatt, Ld. Counsel for R-2 L&DO.

As per the directions of the Ld. Presiding Officer,
the matter is listed on **17.12.2024**, for purpose already fixed.

Reader/26.11.2024