

**RCT no. 16/2017
Janpath Guest House &
Ors. Vs Late Sh.Banwari Lal
through LRs**

03.11.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Satwinder Singh, Ld. Counsel for appellant
along with appellant.

Sh.Pawas Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for respondent
no.1 (through VC).

Sh. B. C. Bhatt, Ld. Counsel for respondent no.2

As per directions of Ld. P.O, put up for purpose
fixed on 17.12.2025.

**(Reader)
03.11.2025**