

CS No. 05/2026

Raja Deepak Madan vs Rajinder Bali & Ors

11.06.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is on Special Casual Leave.

Present : Ms. Arya Nagpal, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Swapan Singhal (through VC), Ld. Counsel for Defendants Nos. 1, 2 & 3.
Sh. Raghav Thareja, Ld. Counsel for defendants Nos. 4, 5 & 8.
Sh. Ashish Kumar Mishra, Ld. Counsel for defendant No. 6.
Sh. Ashok Kumar, Attorney of defendant No. 7.

Sh. Raghav Thareja Ld. Counsel has placed on record the vakalatnama on behalf of Defendant No. 8 along with Board Resolution.

Ld. Counsel for plaintiff has placed on record reply to application filed U/O 7 Rule 11 by Defendant No. 7 with affidavit along with proof of service.

Copy supplied.

Put up the matter on **11.08.2026**.

(Reader/11.06.2026)